Name

Westminster Municipal Court

Hearing Report

From 12/19/2024 07:30 AM to 12/19/2024 06:00 PM

All Hearing Types
All Judges
All Courtrooms
All Clerks

All Case Role Types

Sorted by Name

Start Date and Time

User: MMILLAN

Ivancich, Connor Joseph
2024-003980-TP

Leal, Marlena Marie
2024-002973-MO

Lombardi, Zakary Michael
2023-001080-DV

Lombardi, Zakary Michael
2024-001967-MO

Strong, John Nathan
2024-004842-TP

Tamayo, Josue
2024-004570-TM

Zinick, Stephen Murray
2024-002570-MO

12/19/2024 07:30 AM

12/19/2024 07:30 AM

12/19/2024 07:30 AM

12/19/2024 07:30 AM

12/19/2024 07:30 AM

12/19/2024 07:30 AM

12/19/2024 07:30 AM

Trial to Court

Citation
WMC2404423

Jury Trial
Citation
WMC2403146

Trailing - Probation Revocation

Citation
WMC2301480

Jury Trial
Citation
WMC2402283
WMC2402283
WMC2402283
WMC2402283

Trial to Court
Citation
WMC2405242

Trial to Court

Citation
WMC2404602

Jury Trial
Citation
WMC2402989
WMC2402989

4:52 PM

12/11/2024




